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A PERSONAL MESSAGE FROM

YONI ASHUROV
CEO & FOUNDER

Welcome to MWR Life! 

I’m so excited for you as you begin this new and exciting chapter of
your life. In addition to our revolutionary membership, we are
passionate about providing our Lifestyle Ambassadors with a best-in-
class opportunity to enrich lives around the world.

No matter whether you’re new to relationship marketing or an
experienced professional, MWR Life’s Pay Plan, Tools and Training
provide you with everything you need to achieve your goals and
dreams.

This is your time, so make the most of it and create the life you’ve
always dreamed about. 

To your success!
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Earn a one-time bonus of up to $80 whenever
you enroll paying Travel Advantage™ members.

$20 $40

Member
Bonus

$80
VIP ELITE TURBO
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Enroll 2 Elite Members in your first 14 days and earn a $150 Fast Start
Bonus. If you achieve this bonus in your first 7 days, you will qualify for a
Fast Start Bonus Reset, granting you 7 days from the moment of the reset
to enroll 2 additional Elite Members and receive a $150 Fast Start Bonus.
Upon earning the second bonus, you will qualify for a final reset to enroll 2
more Elite Members and the ability to earn a third $150 Fast Start Bonus!

Note: Bonuses are paid 50% upon qualification and 50% upon rebilling on the following
month, with a 14 day grace period for rebilling.

7 Days
$150

7 Days
$150

7 Days
$150 $450

TOTAL
2 1  D A Y S

Fast Start Bonus
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Earn up to 25% of the renewal fees paid by
your personally enrolled Travel Advantage™
members every month.

Membership
Residuals

10-25
MEMBERS

10%

26-50
MEMBERS

15%

51-100
MEMBERS

20%

101+
MEMBERS

25%
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How to
Rank Up

Silver

Gold 

Platinum

Titanium

Jade

Pearl

Emerald

Ruby 

Sapphire

Diamond

Double Diamond

Triple Diamond

Blue Diamond

Black Diamond

Royal

Double Royal 

Triple Royal 

Blue Royal

 Black Royal

Advancing through the ranks is simple and
rewarding! Focus on building your team, helping
others succeed, and maintaining consistent activity.
Each rank has clear qualifications based on your
personal enrollments, enrollment team volume, and
dual team volume. The more you grow, the more you
earn — and the closer you get to exclusive bonuses,
rewards, and recognition.

* Silver, Gold and Platinum are based on Enrollment Team.
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3*

12*

30*

30       30

59        59

 125        125 

250        250 

500        500 

834          834

1,250        1,250

1,667        1,667

2,500        2,500

 5.000        5,000

10,000        10,000

16,667        16,667

25,000        25,000

33,334        33,334

41,667        41,667

58,334        58,334

Dual Team 
Elite/Turbo Members 
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$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$180

$190

$200

$210

$220

$230

$240

$250

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60

$65

$70

$75

$80

$85

$90

$95

$100

$105

$110

$115

$120

$125

As you advance in rank, you will earn Builder Bonuses on
membership sales made by you personally and by lower
ranked Lifestyle Ambassadors in your Enrollment Team.
Builder Bonuses are paid to the first Qualified Lifestyle 
Ambassador in the upline Enrollment Team based on 
Lifetime Rank. Unpaid levels roll up to the next rank. 
Note that the commissions displayed are cumulative 
and bonuses may vary during promotional periods.

Example: If you are a Platinum rank ambassador, and a Gold rank
ambassador enrolled an Elite Member, the Gold ambassador would
earn a $40 Member Bonus, and a $20 Builder Bonus for a total of
$60. As a Platinum rank ambassador, you will earn the difference
between the $30 Platinum Builder Bonus and the $20 Gold Builder
Bonus which is $10 Builder Bonuses for you.

Builder
Bonus
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Silver

Gold 

Platinum

Titanium

Jade

Pearl

Emerald

Ruby 

Sapphire

Diamond

Double Diamond

Triple Diamond

Blue Diamond

Black Diamond

Royal

Double Royal 

Triple Royal 

Blue Royal

 Black Royal
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Boost Bonuses are earned every week when new members join
your Enrollment Team where you are the first Gold or Platinum
rank upline. 

Earn $600 when 6 new Elite or Turbo members join your
Enrollment Team in your Gold rank in a given week.

Earn $1,200 when 12 new Elite or Turbo members join your
Enrollment Team in your Platinum rank in a given week.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS:

An Enrollment Team leg may count for up to 50% of the required
points. Bonuses calculate and reset every week from Monday to
Sunday. Bonuses earned on the 1-15th day of the month pay out on the
30th of the same month.

Bonuses earned on the 16-31st day of the month pay out on the 15th of
the  following month.

If enrollment requirements are met for both levels, you get paid on the
higher level.

Boost Bonuses are paid 50% upon qualification and 50% upon
successful rebilling on the following month, with a 14 day grace period
for rebilling.

A member can only count for their uplines’ Boost Bonus points once,
during their original week of enrollment.

Boost Bonus

GOLD
$600
6 new Elite

or Turbo
members

$1,200
12 new Elite

or Turbo
members
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3*

12*

30*

30     30

59      59

 125      125 

250      250

500      500

834      834

1,250      1,250

1,667      1,667

2,500      2,500

 5.000      5,000

10,000      10,000 

16,667      16,667

25,000      25,000

33,334      33,334 

41,667      41,667

58,334      58,334

Dual Team 
Elite/Turbo

Members
Daily

Earnings

$4

$10 

$15

$25 

$40 

$80 

$150

 $300

 $500

 $750

 $1,000

 $1,500 

$2,000

 $3,000

$4,000 

$5,000 

$7,500

$10,000

$15,000

Dual Team Residuals are the foundation of our
residual compensation plan.  They have been
designed to reward you as you grow in rank and
develop as a leader.

Dual Team Residuals are calculated daily based on 
your current rank qualification. They are posted 
every Monday and paid Friday for the previous pay 
week, which consists of Monday through Sunday. 
Note that a minimum of $100 must be accumulated 
before Dual Team Residuals will be paid.

* Please refer to the Rank Requirements on page 15 for complete
details on each rank level. Silver, Gold and Platinum are based on
your Enrollment Team.

Dual Team
Residuals

Silver

Gold 

Platinum

Titanium

Jade

Pearl

Emerald

Ruby 

Sapphire

Diamond

Double Diamond

Triple Diamond

Blue Diamond

Black Diamond

Royal

Double Royal 

Triple Royal 

Blue Royal

 Black Royal

$120

$300

$450

$750

$1,200

$2,400

$4,500

$9,000

$15,000

$22,500

$30,000

$45,000

$60,000

$90,000

$120,000

$150,000

$225,000

$300,000

$450,000

Monthly
Earnings 
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Presidential 
Bonus
Becoming a Presidential Club Ambassador is a major
milestone of your success journey. This unlocks a new bonus! 

Earn the monthly Presidential Bonus calculated as 20% of
the Second Leg point volume of your Dual Team. 

20% SECOND
LEG
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Unlock the fast lane to success with MWR
Life’s exclusive Car Bonus! Earn $500
towards your new ride and accelerate
towards your goals with MWR Life.

Up to $500 per month towards an Audi,
BMW or Mercedes-Benz, or half in cash.
Vehicle must be newer than 5 years and
wear an MWR Life decal.
300 Enrollment Team Points with 100
points max per leg

ET points count based on the first day of the month
for the previous month. Paid on the 15th.

Car
Bonus

EARN $500 
CAR BONUS 
or $250 in Cash
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Earn up to $500,000 as you become fully
qualified at higher Ambassador Ranks!

 
See page 15 for complete details.

Rank Achievement
Bonus

PLATINUM

ROYAL DOUBLE ROYAL TRIPLE ROYAL BLUE ROYAL BLACK ROYAL

JADE

$200,000

RUBY DIAMOND TRIPLE DIAMOND BLACK DIAMOND

SUPERCAR

DIAMOND
TRIP

$500,000

$25,000$5,000

MILLION
DOLLAR
HOUSE

LUXURY
CAR

$300 LIFE
EXPERIENCE®
VOUCHER

PRESIDENTIAL
RETREAT

$150,000
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Beginning at the Jade Ambassador level, you will join
the Presidential Club. Plus, you will become eligible
to earn specialized pieces of recognition once you
become a $100K, $500K and Million Dollar earner.
These rewards can be worn with pride and serve as a
constant reminder to stay focused on your journey
of making your wishes a reality!

Recognition
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Rank Achivement
Bonus

Total Expected
Commissions

$300 Life Experience Voucher

Presidential Trip All-Inclusive

$5,000

Diamond Trip

$25,000

Luxury Car

$150,000

$200,000

Super Car

$500,000

Million Dollar House

*Levels Silver to Platinum are based only on Enrollment Team points. You must maintain 12 personal points OR
9 personal points from at least 3 paying members. Total Expected Commissions include all of the available
bonuses. Note that this is not guaranteed and is simply an illustration for better understanding the potential of
the MWR Life Compensation Plan. This is not a guarantee and results will most likely vary.

Compensation Plan Overview
Dual Team

Elite/Turbo Members
Dual Team 

Monthly Residual 
Builder Bonus

Turbo + Elite Elite

$120

$300

$450

$750

$1,200

$2,400

$4,500

$9,000

$15,000

$22,500

$30,000

$45,000

$60,000

$90,000

$120,000

$150,000

$225,000

$300,000

$450,000

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$180

$190

$200

$210

$220

$230

$240

$250

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60

$65

$70

$75

$80

$85

$90

$95

$100

$105

$110

$115

$120

$125

$300

$600

$1,500

$2,500

$3,000

$5,000

$8,000

$18,000

$30,000

$50,000

$60,000

$90,000

$120,000

$180,000

$250,000

$300,000

$450,000

$600,000

$1,000,000
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Silver

Gold 

Platinum

Titanium

Jade

Pearl

Emerald

Ruby 

Sapphire

Diamond

Double Diamond

Triple Diamond

Blue Diamond

Black Diamond

Royal

Double Royal 

Triple Royal 

Blue Royal

 Black Royal

Rank Requirements
Max Points per

ET Leg
Rank Achievement Bonus

Qualification Period
Dual Team

Points
Max Points 
per DT Leg

Enrollment
Team Points

-

-

-

350

700

1,500 

3,000 

6,000 

10,000 

15,000 

20,000 

30,000 

60,000 

120,000

200,000 

300,000 

400,000 

500,000 

700,000

-

-

-

175

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

18

72

175

175

350

750

1,500

3,000

5,000

7,500

10,000

15,000

30,000

60,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

350,000

66%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

-

-

-

-

7

14

14

14

14

21

28

35

42

42

56

63

70

84

84

Levels Silver to Platinum are based only on Enrollment Team points. Levels Silver and higher must maintain 12
personal points OR 9 personal points from at least 3 paying members. The Max Points per Leg refers to the
maximum point amount that a leg may count towards the rank’s total point requirements. Points obtained from
external customers will be added to the total Dual Team and Enrollment Team point requirements.
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Member
A Member is a Travel Advantage™ subscriber.

Lifestyle Ambassador
A Lifestyle Ambassador (LA) is eligible to receive commissions on personal
and team sales by enrolling Members.

Qualification Points
Travel Advantage™ Elite counts for 6 points, VIP / VIP 180 count for 1 point
after their first rebilling.

Status
To be Active, your annual business fee must be current. To be Qualified,
you must be Active with at least 3 personal Qualification Points. If
Unqualified, you have 30 days to recover your status and avoid losing
accrued commissions.

Lifetime Rank
The highest Dual Team Residual level achieved and qualified for will be
used for recognition, Rank Achievement Bonuses, Builder Bonuses, and
Boost Bonus.

Current Rank
The Dual Team Residual level that you qualify for at the end of each day. 

Enrollment Team
Your personally sponsored Members and LAs and the lineage that
subsequently develops. Personally Sponsored LAs would be on your Level
1. The LAs they sponsor would be your Level 2 and so on to infinity,
regardless of their “placed” position in the Dual Team.

Dual Team
Consists of the Members and LAs in your Enrollment Team and the LAs
“placed” by your uplines. You have 30 days to place sponsored LAs,
after which they will be placed automatically in the deepest outside
position on your lesser team. Placed LAs may be moved once within 72
hours of placement.

Commissions
Monday - Sunday is a pay week. Accrued commissions less than $20  or
the stated minimum will be carried over to the next pay week.

One-Time Rank Achievement Bonuses
Platinum - Issued 1 month after being earned
Jade & Ruby - Issued 1 month after qualification
Diamond Ranks - Paid in 2 installments on the 10th of the month
Royal Ranks - Paid in 4 installments on the 10th of the month 

Member Bonuses
Earned daily and paid 4 days later to the enroller for ELITE, and VIP
Member sales. 

Builder Bonuses
Earned daily and paid 4 days later on Elite Member sales made by
you and/or your Enrollment Team based on lifetime rank.  

Dual Team Residuals (DTR)
DTRs accumulate daily based on that day’s rank. They are posted
every Monday and paid Friday for the previous pay week when the
accrued total reaches $100.

Car Bonus
ET points count based on the first day of the month for the previous
month. Paid on the 15th.

Presidential Bonus
DT points count based on the first day of the month for the
previous month. Paid on the 15th.

Definitions

The information contained in this presentation is for educational and illustrative purposes only and does not constitute a guarantee of income. Earnings are
based on individual effort, skill set, leadership ability, and commitment level. Not all Lifestyle Ambassadors earn income, and result will vary.
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